Location
RD

Division
1K

2K Divl

2K Div2

3K Div1

3K Div2

Med Div1l

Longreach
Rd8

Competitor Pace

Evie Smart
Tom Smart
Dean Osgood
Miller Bell
Cailyn Burbage
Heidi McLaren
Aiden MclLaren
Winter Bell

Thomas Duncan
Stella Cournane
Wil Osgood
Anna Duncan
Emily McLaren
Harry Thomson
Evie Hill

William Anderson
Layla Burbage

Dennis Smart
Bethany Dobson
Luke Cournane
Matthew Higham
Cooper Barrett
Hamish MclLaren
Ethan Havadjia
Cameron Harrison
Will Dybal
Frances fairs
Alistair Urquhart

Bridget Fairs
Lucy Duncan
Caitlyn Fairs
Harriet Urquhart
Hannah Brian
Zara Wells-Smith
Maxine Gernyi

Casey Johnson
Hugh Dobson
Lucas Johnson
Peter Dooley
Jasper Arnold
Darren Morris

05:50
05:54
06:57
07:16
08:08
09:19
11:38
12:01

04:40
05:35
05:43
05:07
04:41
05:09
04:50

05:47
07:34

04:08
04:27
04:33
03:55
04:05
04:29
03:43
04:46
04:37
05:38
05:50

03:24
05:26
05:41
05:38
05:02
06:03
06:28

04:47
03:32
04:00
03:59
04:14
04:47

RaceTime
0:05:50
0:05:54
0:06:57
0:07:16
0:08:08
0:09:19
0:11:38
0:12:01

0:09:19
0:11:09
0:11:27
0:10:13
0:09:22
0:10:18
0:09:39

0:11:35
0:15:07

0:12:24
0:13:21
0:13:39
0:11:46
0:12:16
0:13:26
0:11:09
0:14:17
0:13:51
0:16:53
0:17:30

0:10:11
0:16:17
0:17:03
0:16:53
0:15:05
0:18:09
0:19:25

0:27:14
0:20:10
0:22:47
0:22:43
0:24:09
0:27:15

Pts

50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43

50
49
48
47
46
45
44

50
49

50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40

50
49
48
47
46
45
44

50
49
48
47
46
45



Location
RD

Division
Med Div1l

Med Div2

Med Div3

Long Divl

Long Div2

Longreach
Rd8

Competitor Pace

Alec Dobson
Paul Duncan
Erin Smart

Ella Dyball
Cristine Suffolk

Phil Duncan

Zac Havadjia
Angela Bond
Angela Urquhart
Rae Thomson
Paul Jennings
Gavin Dyball

John Price

Levi Wallis

Eva Moeller -Duhme
Alex Arnold

Donna Johnson
Tennilee Wallis
Graham Smith
Andrew Havadjia

Graham Anderson
Irwin Burbage
Michael Duncan
Elisha Bell
Damian Smith
Bill Stahlhut
Rob Pickard
Scott Johnson
Bradley Sawyers
Darrin Smith
Kieren Harrison

Erich Moeller-Duhme
Rob Woods

David Hughes

Milton Cox

03:55
04:26
04:17
04:31
04:47

05:26
05:04
05:07
05:28
05:32
05:25
05:16

06:55
05:58
06:29
06:03
06:32
06:55
05:59
06:41

04:56
04:15
05:05
04:18
04:10
04:20
04:59
04:13
04:04
05:09
04:30

05:35
05:31
05:25
05:14

RaceTime
0:22:18
0:25:15
0:24:23
0:25:44
0:27:15

0:30:59
0:28:50
0:29:11
0:31:.08
0:31:32
0:30:53
0:29:59

0:39:25
0:34:03
0:36:59
0:34:27
0:37:12
0:39:28
0:34:08
0:38:08

0:49:23
0:42:30
0:50:45
0:43:04
0:41:39
0:43:16
0:49:48
0:42:13
0:40:37
0:51:30
0:44:58

0:55:45
0:55:13
0:54:12
0:52:19

Pts

44
43
42
41
40

50
49
48
47
46
45
44

50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43

50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40

50
49
48
47



